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24/08/2016Edité le :
2016-CHAMP. AU 2 PREMIERS CONSTATE (SUPER CHALLENGE)

Epreuve
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Fond
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Fond
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Demi-fond

Fond

Fond

Demi-fond

Fond

Fond
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Fond
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Lieu de lâcher
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CHATEAUROUX
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Date
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26/06/2016
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25/07/2016

01/08/2016
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06/08/2016
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Heure
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Catégaorie

Vieux

1 an
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1 an
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1 an

Vieux

1 an

Jeunes

Jeunes

Vieux

Jeunes

Vieux

1 an
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Vieux
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Point avant

384

384

417

415

555

555

601

601

629

631

281

381

719

322

442

442
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486
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Point extr.

423

422

455

452

596

594

640

639

667

666

323

426

753

350

479

482

483

523

529

Engagés

1468

780

1353

701

1037

610

788

420

670

338

2164

1360

498

829

423

341

790

457

559

N°

1

2

3
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5

6

7
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9
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

85

86

135

136

186

187

259

260

333

334

345

409

428

459

490

491

492

544

545

Départage

1675,00

1942,00

1885,00

1659,00

2059,00

1661,00

1690,00

1944,00

2368,00

1255,00

1656,00

1977,00

2941,00

1669,00

1710,00

2015,00

2313,00

1970,00

2799,00

2292,00

2395,00

1847,00

2299,00

2819,00

Prix

37

37
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35
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27,00

26,00

25,00

25,00
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Amateur

COUZIN Marc

RAOULT Francis P&F

DEBACKER Alain

BEUN Patrick

DEWINTRE Christophe

MOTHERON Alain

DE METS Maurice

LEFEBVRE Pascal

VERHILLE Jean-Paul

AVERLANT Gilles

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

SEIGRE Père & Fils

VENAGUE Alcide

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

GALLET Roger

LECHENE Bernard

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

FAY Francis

DEMARTHE Philippe

VANHOUTTE Michel

DUCHAUSSOY Michel

DEVIENNE  Gérard

PACCOU André

DELBREUVE Robert

Bureau enlogeur

HOULLE

QUERNES

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

HOULLE

WIZERNES

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

HELFAUT/THEROU

BLENDECQUES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ENQUIN LES MINES

ROQUETOIRE

WATTEN

AIRE SUR LA LYS

WIZERNES

HELFAUT/THEROU

ZUTKERQUE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ROQUETOIRE

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
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